Five Mile Lake Triathlon
June 28, 2014

Well the weather was not awesome, but each of you were amazing! Thanks to each of you who
came out and shared in the day with us. We had great volunteer support from HIS-Coop. Also,
thanks to the Auburn and King County Explorer Posts, Larry Zydek (King County Sheriff) and
Johanson Excavating for the help on course!!

Congrats to the PNW USA Triathlon Champions!!
The JDRF Retro Tri had a lot of fun, thanks for all of their help.
Thanks to Gordon Gray for the Age Graded Results!!!

Thanks to Phil from Phil's Bike Shop, a wonderful shop located in Federal Way (2310 SW 336th
St, Federal Way , WA 98023). http:/teamtailwind.com/

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit
our website and follow the link to their website.
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Free Finish Line Photos - will be included again this year as part of your registration,
compliments of BuDu Racing. The photo, that YOU SELECT, with sponsor recognition will be
available in a free 4x6 print that will be emailed a few days after you select it. You will also have
the ability to purchase additional pictures and/or upgrade your photo. We hope you enjoy this
participant gift. Our photographer is Image Arts Photography, and his website is
www.imageartsphoto.com.



Five Mile Lake Triathlon 2014

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, June 28, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Jack Toland
Jeremy Kalmus
Jonathan Manthey
Bruce Antonowicz
David Hedlund
Drew Magill
Mark Doane
Sam Uhlman
Joshua Fitchitt
Trev Dakan
Tim Collins
Greg Taylor
Jesse Mohrland
Bryan Hoon
Jeff Fairbanks
Ryan Mansell
Nathan Fontes
Dave Preston
Keith Ryan
Steven Counter
Julie Strong
Derrick Howlett
Stacia Mclnnes
Jawn Angus
Kevin Finerty
Allen Igawa
Amanda Lezcano
Pat Tongue
Rob Goldberg
Trent Erickson
Jeff Derstadt
Eric Marks
Larry Mattson
Rick Clausen
Micki Hopkins
Bob Ryburn
Justin Fischer
Chuck Wolber
Werner Baron
Sarah Lynch
John Colvard
Rich Wade
Mary Foster
Mat Johnson
Scott Tongue
Kelly Lefler
Tom Pozarycki
Patrick Rowland
Brian Johnston
Brianna Home

Sprint Overall

Bib No

103
178
240
261
180
266
195
280
198
263
259
196
194
201
234
188
239
246
174
209
271
169
101
260
262
268
129
222
275
205
190
212
211
225
142
279
179
197
217
140
224
189

181
264
131
200
216
191
254

Age Gender

18
2
31
42
27
49
39
27
a“
45
35
40
39
a1
36
32
33
38
21
45
33
15
47
38
44
53
30
50
51
43
36
46
46
53
38
56
23
40
49
37
53
33
55
28
46
31
a“
49
36
33
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Age Group
115-19
125-29
130-34
140-44
225-29
145-49
135-39
325-29
2 40-44
245-49
235-39
340-44
335-39
4 40-44
435-39
230-34
330-34
535-39
120-24
345-49
130-34
215-19
145-49
6 35-39
540-44
1 50-54
230-34
250-54
350-54
6 40-44
7 35-39
4 45-49
545-49
4 50-54
135-39
1 55-59
220-24
7 40-44
6 45-49
235-39
550-54
4.30-34
1 55-59
4 25-29
7 45-49
330-34
8 40-44
845-49
835-39
4.30-34

<
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-- Swim --

Rnk

1

9
10
3
12

11

104
27
79
95
50
54
96
51
60
40
19
39

116
72

(%))
w

Time
0:05:39.4
0:06:19.1
0:06:19.2
0:05:56.0
0:06:20.0
0:06:19.2
0:05:58.1
0:06:39.7
0:06:59.0
0:06:11.4
0:07:47.2
0:06:48.1
0:06:17.9
0:07:22.7
0:06:05.9
0:06:45.4
0:06:37.9
0:08:06.6
0:07:33.4
0:06:24.1
0:06:28.8
0:07:53.6
0:06:54.1
0:08:35.7
0:05:46.4
0:06:33.7
0:06:02.4
0:07:17.8
0:08:36.0
0:06:43.9
0:07:33.6
0:07:00.4
0:07:36.9
0:08:58.6
0:07:47.5
0:09:21.5
0:07:02.4
0:08:36.4
0:09:00.5
0:07:54.1
0:07:57.6
0:09:038.2
0:07:55.2
0:08:10.3
0:07:41.2
0:06:39.1
0:07:40.9
0:10:04.6
0:08:27.7
0:07:57.2

T-1 -- Bike --
Time Rnk  Time
0:00:44.2 1 0:32:20.5
0:00:26.7 6 0:34:51.8
0:00:32.7 5 0:34:48.1
0:00:35.9 3 0:34:28.3
0:00:33.2 7 0:35:03.0
0:00:33.0 2 0:34:06.7
0:00:31.2 4 0:34:32.9
0:00:42.1 10 0:36:38.1
0:00:45.4 12 0:36:59.4
0:00:38.0 16  0:37:44.3
0:01:19.8 8 0:35:20.0
0:00:45.8 14 0:37:23.7
0:00:57.6 18  0:37:58.7
0:01:25.5 9 0:36:14.3
0:00:50.9 29  0:39:12.9
0:01:24.7 19 0:38:08.6
0:00:58.8 33  0:39:53.2
0:01:02.6 13 0:37:11.0
0:01:29.0 27 0:39:07.0
0:01:28.8 17 0:37:55.4
0:00:53.8 41 0:40:56.1
0:00:57.0 21  0:38:34.6
0:00:47.7 26 0:39:04.6
0:01:16.5 24 0:38:53.7
0:01:11.0 20 0:38:13.6
0:01:00.8 28 0:39:12.4
0:00:47.5 23 0:38:52.7
0:01:12.7 15 0:37:41.3
0:01:55.7 11 0:36:56.6
0:01:36.1 37 0:40:08.2
0:01:05.0 38  0:40:38.4
0:01:43.5 30  0:39:14.5
0:01:04.7 22 0:38:40.5
0:01:16.5 39 0:40:43.4
0:01:10.6 47 0:41:51.9
0:00:445 35  0:39:57.5
0:01:15.0 56 0:42:43.5
0:01:21.7 31 0:39:15.1
0:01:02.0 25  0:38:53.8
0:00:50.9 46 0:41:49.7
0:01:55.3 34  0:39:55.1
0:01:00.3 32  0:39:46.2
0:01:17.3 54 0:42:34.9
0:01:36.8 62 0:43:27.9
0:01:31.4 45 0:41:31.9
0:00:53.6 72 0:44:32.1
0:02:03.7 49 0:42:01.3
0:01:33.0 36  0:40:01.9
0:01:12.6 51 0:42:16.5
0:01:02.8 57 0:42:46.0
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Pace
26.0MPH
24 1MPH
24.1MPH
24.4MPH
24.0MPH
24.6MPH
24.3MPH
22.9MPH
22.7MPH
22.3MPH
23.8MPH
22.5MPH
22.1MPH
23.2MPH
21.4MPH
22.0MPH
21.1MPH
22.6MPH
21.5MPH
22.2MPH
20.5MPH
21.8MPH
21.5MPH
21.6MPH
22.0MPH
21.4MPH
21.6MPH
22.3MPH
22.7MPH
20.9MPH
20.7MPH
21.4MPH
21.7MPH
20.6MPH
20.1MPH
21.0MPH
19.7MPH
21.4MPH
21.6MPH
20.1MPH
21.0MPH
21.1MPH
19.7MPH
19.3MPH
20.2MPH
18.9MPH
20.0MPH
21.0MPH
19.9MPH
19.6MPH

T-2
Time
0:00:22.2
0:00:26.5
0:00:23.9
0:00:24.6
0:00:59.0
0:00:21.1
0:00:26.0
0:00:44.6
0:00:30.4
0:00:20.5
0:01:11.4
0:00:28.4
0:00:38.7
0:00:36.4
0:00:37.3
0:00:45.9
0:00:30.0
0:00:59.1
0:00:48.0
0:01:18.6
0:00:33.9
0:00:46.3
0:00:32.0
0:00:52.6
0:01:02.1
0:00:48.8
0:00:40.6
0:00:59.6
0:01:11.8
0:01:17.1
0:00:34.1
0:01:24.1
0:01:01.3
0:00:58.3
0:01:03.4
0:00:18.5
0:01:11.3
0:01:07.3
0:00:54.5
0:00:31.2
0:01:03.0
0:02:45.9
0:00:51.8
0:00:44.1
0:00:47.8
0:00:47.0
0:01:08.1
0:00:47.3
0:01:12.3
0:01:01.0

Rnk
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13
19
24
22
31
15
20
14
21
10
29
12
16
30

47
34
54
45
28
18
25
35
52
26
39
57
38
61
74
56
65
42
41
27
60
46
49
62
55
66

-- Run --
Time
0:17:27.6
0:16:26.7
0:17:03.9
0:18:04.1
0:16:35.2
0:18:45.1
0:19:53.8
0:16:52.1
0:18:32.3
0:19:16.2
0:20:05.7
0:20:28.1
0:20:13.8
0:20:45.8
0:19:43.7
0:20:06.9
0:19:23.2
0:20:08.0
0:18:40.7
0:20:40.4
0:19:06.4
0:19:49.9
0:20:43.7
0:18:35.7
0:22:07.5
0:20:57.1
0:22:40.2
0:21:58.3
0:20:35.7
0:20:00.0
0:20:29.9
0:21:05.6
0:22:34.4
0:20:30.2
0:21:25.8
0:23:01.4
0:21:12.2
0:23:11.4
0:23:49.7
0:22:54.2
0:23:24.8
0:21:42.9
0:21:41.0
0:20:30.8
0:23:09.7
0:22:04.7
0:22:22.7
0:23:16.2
0:22:49.4
0:23:28.6

Pace
5:38/M
5:18/M
5:30/M
5:50/M
5:21/M
6:03/M
6:25/M
5:26/M
5:59/M
6:13/M
6:29/M
6:36/M
6:31/M
6:42/M
6:22/M
6:29/M
6:15/M
6:30/M
6:01/M
6:40/M
6:10/M
6:24/M
6:41/M
6:00/M
7:08/M
6:45/M
719M
7:05/M
6:38/M
6:27/M
6:36/M
6:48/M
717M
6:37/M
6:55/M
7:25/M
6:50/M
7:29/M
7:41/M
7:23/M
7:33/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
6:37/M
7:28/M
7:07/M
7:13M
7:30/M
7:22/M
7:34/M

Total
Time

0:56:33.9
0:58:30.8
0:59:07.8
0:59:28.9
0:59:30.4

|
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

:00:05.1
:01:22.0
:01:36.6
:03:46.5
:04:10.4
:05:44.1
:05:54.1
:06:06.7
:06:24.7
:06:30.7
:07:11.5
:07:23.1
:07:27.3
:07:38.1
:07:47.3
:07:59.0
:08:01.4
:08:02.1
:08:14.2
:08:20.6
:08:32.8
:09:03.4
:09:09.7
:09:15.8
:09:45.3
110:21.0
110:28.1
:10:57.8
112:27.0
113:19.2
113:23.4
113:24.4
113:31.9
:113:40.5
:14:00.1
114:15.8
114:18.5
114:20.2
114:29.9
114:42.0
114:56.5
115:16.7
:15:43.0
:15:68.5
116:15.6

Penalty

Time
0:55:42.5
0:58:13.7
0:57:25.5
0:55:30.4
0:58:55.7
0:54:28.0
0:57:40.5
1:01:00.7
0:59:37.3
0:59:33.4
1:02:38.6
1:01:43.3
1:02:08.1
1:02:05.2
1:03:09.9
1:04:56.9
1:04:49.7
1:03:37.1
1:06:55.7
1:02:54.7
1:06:28.3
1:01:46.9
1:03:23.2
1:04:21.3
1:03:32.6
1:00:48.8
1:08:04.7
1:02:19.3
1:02:05.5
1:04:58.5
1:06:48.6
1:05:01.1
1:05:28.5
1:04:16.6
1:10:33.4
1:03:59.0
1:13:01.6
1:08:52.0
1:06:47.1
1:11:27.7
1:05:53.1
1:11:29.3
1:05:51.7
1:13:24.8
1:08:55.4
1:13:40.7
1:10:22.5
1:08:38.2
1:12:09.1
1:14:33.8

Percent
91.059
87.116
88.337
91.390
86.082
93.134
87.953
83.143
85.082
85.174
80.978
82.187
81.640
81.704
80.309
78.104
78.248
79.736
75.793
80.632
85.588
82.108
89.753
78.823
79.831
83.414
83.567
81.396
81.697
78.072
75.927
78.019
77.474
78.920
80.632
79.282
69.463
73.659
75.955
79.612
76.993
70.958
86.381
69.098
73.599
77.216
72.081
73.907
70.306
76.299




Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Gordon Gray
Naomi Mason
Scott Simonsen
Tyler Eidsmoe
Wismar Medina
Jim Griesmer
Brian Flippin
Randy Larson
Brian Russell
Eric Lambright
Amanda Heep
Rich Jones

Erie Stone

Amy Jagger
Jason Ament
Scott Richardson
Bryce Peterson
Eric Jacobson
John Monahan
Rochelle Long-Sanchez
Erin Lynch

Kelly Christensen
John Marquis
Andrea Ryker
femme fatale

Bob Horn

Edgar Delacerda
Nick Bond

Brent Spilsbury
Courtney Black
Keith Gerhard
Drew Oliver
Jacquie Simmons
Mark Oliver

Ellen Eames
Gary Grossblatt
Lauren Biesbroeck
Paul Parmley
Old Folks

Paul Goodwin
Garrett Anderson
Lauren Binder
Sarah Mackay
Standley Douglas
Sadie Cline
Richard Hansen Jr.
Jenny Mattson
Carolyn Vahrenwald
Christy Brookhart
Mark Megathlin
Kate Khorsand
Andy Hand
Bailey Wolber
Brooks Broberg
Anne Albert
Ashlie Miller

Sprint Overall

Bib No

273
253
208
177
249
278
186
210
199
185
267
223
242
149
192
270
111
218
244
255
118
252
228
157

207
193
231
241
139

168
236
204
137
227
132
235
233
213
176
166
152
258
125

150
158
145
214
123
221
172
226
277
126

Age Gender

69
54
45
2
43
47
32
45
a“
50
37
52
62
42
39
50
27
49
48
43
15
45
57
48

45
39
60
66
36
44
9
4
43
35
55
31
46

47
24
67
44
32
29
59
43
50
39
48
27
50
16
53
57
30

<
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Age Group
165-69
1 50-54
945-49
525-29
940-44
10 45-49
530-34
11 45-49
10 40-44
6 50-54
335-39
7 50-54
1 60-64
140-44
9 35-39
850-54
6 25-29
12 45-49
13 45-49
240-44
115-19
245-49
255-59
345-49
10-0
14 45-49
10 35-39
2 60-64
265-69
435-39
11 40-44
11-14
340-44
12 40-44
535-39
355-59
530-34
15 45-49
20-0
16 45-49
320-24
165-69
4 40-44
6 30-34
125-29
4 55-59
540-44
250-54
6 35-39
17 45-49
225-29
9 50-54
315-19
10 50-54
255-59
6 30-34

-- Swim --

Rnk

34
61
58
144
63
108
56
112
42
68
87
132
84
28
89
70
32
65
64
83
46
37
62
85
14
118
113
101
73
105
106
47
41
48
52
110
76
74
30
66
130
33
133
143
90
109
103
82
55
92
88
119
18
135
71
81

Time
0:07:24.1
0:08:10.5
0:08:07.8
0:13:03.5
0:08:12.4
0:09:26.6
0:08:00.5
0:09:45.8
0:07:41.5
0:08:23.9
0:08:45.2
0:11:55.8
0:08:42.5
0:07:13.8
0:08:47.2
0:08:25.7
0:07:23.3
0:08:18.3
0:08:15.3
0:08:40.9
0:07:52.6
0:07:33.9
0:08:12.1
0:08:42.9
0:06:25.1
0:10:27.0
0:09:52.7
0:09:10.4
0:08:27.9
0:09:22.5
0:09:24.8
0:07:52.7
0:07:41.2
0:07:52.8
0:07:57.1
0:09:31.0
0:08:33.7
0:08:32.7
0:07:19.7
0:08:20.1
0:11:34.5
0:07:23.9
0:12:05.2
0:12:59.8
0:08:49.8
0:09:28.2
0:09:20.6
0:08:40.5
0:07:58.1
0:08:53.3
0:08:45.7
0:10:29.3
0:06:38.0
0:12:33.1
0:08:26.5
0:08:39.1

T-1 -- Bike --
Time Rnk  Time
0:01:22.1 52 0:42:19.4
0:01:12.3 65 0:43:45.1
0:01:16.0 53 0:42:27 1
0:00:54.2 66 0:43:45.4
0:01:06.1 59  0:43:05.5
0:01:43.6 42 0:41:04.7
0:01:27.6 40 0:40:43.9
0:01:09.2 50 0:42:16.4
0:02:56.6 76  0:45:10.3
0:02:00.3 55  0:42:36.9
0:01:06.3 64  0:43:34.9
0:02:59.3 44 0:41:28.0
0:01:44.2 58 0:42:55.7
0:01:17.6 69 0:44:09.1
0:02:07.3 43 0:41:13.0
0:02:02.5 75 0:44:54 1
0:01:58.2 89 0:47:19.4
0:01:47.2 68 0:43:55.3
0:01:42.4 71 0:44:22.0
0:01:46.3 84 0:46:15.4
0:00:59.9 81  0:45:56.5
0:01:16.4 60 0:43:24.0
0:02:05.2 48 0:41:52.5
0:02:10.8 88 0:46:52.2

0:01:53.0

0:01:40.9 67 0:43:54.6
0:01:14.8 80 0:45:52.4
0:02:09.7 73 0:44:47.0
0:02:28.1 77 0:45:28.8
0:01:37.0 87 0:46:42.0
0:01:08.7 61 0:43:25.6
0:01:38.2 126 0:51:48.2
0:01:48.1 85 0:46:17.8
0:01:36.5 127 0:51:50.0
0:00:57.7 92 0:48:02.7
0:01:27.9 70 0:44:09.8
0:02:02.1 86 0:46:36.1
0:02:37.2 90 0:47:50.2
0:00:25.2 107  0:49:47.4
0:02:28.8 96 0:48:24.0
0:03:02.2 78 0:45:43.4
0:02:35.5 82  0:46:01.0
0:01:12.7 91 0:47:54.6
0:01:44.0 63 0:43:28.8
0:02:14.2 97 0:48:25.2
0:01:454 100 0:48:55.6
0:02:10.8 115  0:50:38.2
0:01:18.4 109  0:49:55.3
0:02:05.1 104 0:49:30.5
0:02:05.1 112 0:50:32.4
0:01:525 124 0:51:37.6
0:03:04.5 99  0:48:40.2
0:02:15.6 101 0:49:07.2
0:01:26.6 74 0:44:53.4
0:01:36.4 105 0:49:37.1
0:02:229 103  0:49:30.2
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Pace
19.9MPH
19.2MPH
19.8MPH
19.2MPH
19.5MPH
20.5MPH
20.6MPH
19.9MPH
18.6MPH
19.7MPH
19.3MPH
20.3MPH
19.6MPH
19.0MPH
20.4MPH
18.7MPH
17.8MPH
19.1MPH
18.9MPH
18.2MPH
18.3MPH
19.4MPH
20.1MPH
17.9MPH

19.1MPH
18.3MPH
18.8MPH
18.5MPH
18.0MPH
19.3MPH
16.2MPH
18.1MPH
16.2MPH
17.5MPH
19.0MPH
18.0MPH
17.6MPH
16.9MPH
17.4MPH
18.4MPH
18.3MPH
17.5MPH
19.3MPH
17.3MPH
17.2MPH
16.6MPH
16.8MPH
17.0MPH
16.6MPH
16.3MPH
17.3MPH
17.1MPH
18.7MPH
16.9MPH
17.0MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:32.1
0:00:55.6
0:01:01.6
0:01:45.9
0:00:51.9
0:01:00.5
0:01:32.3
0:01:24.8
0:01:37.5
0:01:41.4
0:00:43.8
0:01:23.8
0:01:09.6
0:01:06.6
0:01:31.4
0:01:05.6
0:00:27.6
0:01:08.5
0:00:42.0
0:01:11.4
0:00:35.0
0:00:50.4
0:01:18.5
0:01:14.9
0:49:37.5
0:01:19.5
0:00:50.7
0:00:33.1
0:01:35.9
0:01:32.1
0:01:04.9
0:00:22.7
0:00:45.9
0:01:05.2
0:01:06.1
0:00:41.5
0:01:06.7
0:01:04.9
0:00:28.1
0:01:33.5
0:02:21.1
0:01:15.9
0:00:58.2
0:01:19.8
0:01:01.5
0:00:54.3
0:00:40.9
0:00:37.9
0:01:10.1
0:01:11.5
0:00:27.7
0:01:52.6
0:01:06.8
0:00:49.0
0:01:04.2
0:00:54.3

Rnk

70

72

73
79
101
69
33
71
82
32
78
91
94
53
48
83
85
44
84
113
114
43
37
76
68
93
75
64
120
36
103
23
87
111
90
59
98
63
40
109
50
95
81
86
58
99
100
88
89
67
126
127
121
112

-- Run --
Time
0:23:38.0
0:22:33.6
0:23:44.8
0:17:32.6
0:23:46.8
0:24:06.5
0:25:51.1
0:23:36.5
0:20:48.0
0:23:39.5
0:24:16.6
0:20:47.4
0:24:03.1
0:24:52.0
0:25:08.7
0:22:39.7
0:22:16.1
0:24:25.8
0:24:38.4
0:21:55.3
0:24:31.2
0:27:20.5
0:27:21.6
0:21:52.2
0:21:11.8
0:23:57.3
0:23:33.8
0:24:58.6
0:23:56.1
0:23:21.8
0:27:40.9
0:21:06.0
0:26:15.3
0:20:24.3
0:24:46.3
0:27:17.5
0:24:49.3
0:23:06.4
0:25:38.3
0:23:18.0
0:21:34.4
0:27:09.7
0:22:25.6
0:25:11.8
0:24:15.5
0:24:46.0
0:23:04.4
0:25:45.2
0:25:46.0
0:24:47.2
0:24:48.3
0:23:29.0
0:28:28.6
0:28:29.0
0:27:52.8
0:27:19.4

Pace
7:37/M
7:16/M
7:39M
5:39/M
7:40M
7:46/M
8:20/M
7:37M
6:43/M
7:38/M
7:50/M
6:42/M
7:45/M
8:01/M
8:06/M
7:18/M
711/M
7:53/M
7:57/M
7:04/M
7:55/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
7:03/M
6:50/M
7:44/M
7:36/M
8:03/M
7:43/M
7:32/M
8:55/M
6:48/M
8:28/M
6:35/M
7:59/M
8:48/M
8:00/M
7:27M
8:16/M
7:31/M
6:57/M
8:45/M
7:14/M
8:07/M
7:49M
7:59/M
7:26/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
7:35/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
8:59/M
8:49/M

Total

Time

116:15.7
116:37.1
116:37.3
117:01.6
117:02.7
17:21.9
117:35.4
118:12.7
118:13.9
118:22.0
118:26.8
118:34.3
:118:35.1
118:39.1
118:47.6
119:07.6
119:24.6
119:35.1
:19:40.1
119:49.3
119:65.2
1:20:25.2
1:20:49.9
1:20:53.0
1:21:07.4
1:21:19.3
1:21:24.4
1:21:38.8
1:21:56.8
1:22:35.4
1:22:39.9
1:22:47.8
1:22:48.3
1:22:48.8
1:22:49.9
1:23:07.7
1:23:07.9
1:23:11.4
1:23:38.7
1:24:04.4
1:24:15.6
1:24:26.0
1:24:36.3
1:24:44.2
1:24:46.2
1:25:49.5
1:25:54.9
1:26:17.3
1:26:29.8
1:27:29.5
1:27:31.8
1:27:35.6
1:27:36.2
1:28:11.1
1:28:37.0
1:28:45.9

Penalty

02:00.0

Time
0:58:46.7
1:08:25.3
1:11:06.6
116:39.1
111:45.9
110:57.9
:15:00.0
112:35.1
:113:08.2
:10:36.9
115:45.2
:10:04.3
:05:28.6
14:37.7
:14:03.2
111:18.0
:118:38.3
:12:08.6
112:38.9
115:28.1
:15:46.6
115:29.5
1:09:58.7
1:15:04.3
1:21:07.4
1:15:28.3
1:16:30.6
1:09:11.6
1:05:41.0
1:20:01.9
1:16:51.5
0:51:48.8
1:18:50.9
1:17:08.3
1:20:32.6
1:12:58.7
1:21:43.8
1:16:45.4
1:23:38.7
1:17:07.1
1:24:02.8
1:08:28.9
1:19:42.4
1:21:54.4
1:23:48.6
1:13:15.4
1:21:13.8
1:19:28.9
1:22:56.8
1:19:46.9
1:27:02.0
1:18:55.8
1:22:56.7
1:18:14.2
1:16:53.2
1:27:30.5

Percent

86.303
83.149
71.336
66.178
70.685
71.482
67.637
69.886
69.360
71.835
75.101
72.393
77.473
76.233
68.500
71.145
64.507
70.315
69.826
75.384
75.078
75.361
72.489
75.782

Rnk
10
17
71

101
75
69
94
81
86
67
54
64
41
46
91
72

1
77
82
52
55
53
63
51
%

100
60
42
73

104

65
106
76
84
83
102
105
128
19
70
121
93
87
80
68
90
116
107
113
124
109
56
108



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

DNF

Melissa Lahna
Daryl Huckstadt
Thomas Willemin
Nina McKay
Theresa Okell
Lynn Allen

Stacie Conway
Gini Bouche

Jim Brown

Katie Ament
David Jorgensen
Emily Aufort
Gretchen Frederick
Charity McCollum
Debbie Cederwall
Chris Wendling
Larry McDonough
Nicole Resch
Elaine Zapata
Jessica Lowery
Joy Kawaoka
Ashley Peterson
Nina Fogg
Melinda Lipsey
Celia Bostick
Teryn Bouche
Matthew Brown
Jordan Tingman
Pooja Sachan
Chris Bailey

Pam McGaffin
Nicole Tingman
Dawn Olson
Krissti Coonce
Katherine Nelson
Kristine Svehla-Brown
Denise Geroux
Cynthia Mcgonigal
Charlotte Brown
Andrea Keikkala
Amara Poolswasdi
David Tollefson
Lisa Tollefson
Sam Morissette
Artemiza Woodgate
Chelsea Church
Chrissi Scott
Jamie Frederick
Jason Anderson

Sprint Overall

Bib No

272
187
215
148
256
247
245
161
219
134
203
144
243
146
251
265
229
276
136
127
269
130
167
153
165
120
171
119
248
170
162
151
155
124
164
154
159
163
117
135
128
110
109
175
143
121
138
122
202

Age Gender

39
32
48
40
49
45
42
54
49
33
43
39
45
39
61
47
59
42
35
30
56
31
69
44
67
23
16
18
34
16
55
43
47
29
60
45
51
57
14
34
30
51
33
22
38
24
35
26
42

E

i B s W e o B o T o e o e e o e o e e o e 2 M e o e 3 = e o =~ o e o e 3 e o e e 3 M e £ e o s & e 3 s e T e o e 3 M+ e+ e 3 B4

Age Group
7 35-39
7 30-34
18 45-49
6 40-44
4 45-49
545-49
7 40-44
350-54
19 45-49
7 30-34
13 40-44
835-39
6 45-49
9 35-39
1 60-64
20 45-49
5 55-59
8 40-44
10 35-39
830-34
355-59
9 30-34
265-69
940-44
365-69
120-24
415-19
215-19
10 30-34
515-19
4 55-59
10 40-44
7 45-49
325-29
2 60-64
845-49
4 50-54
5 55-59

11-14
11 30-34
12 30-34
11 50-54
13 30-34
420-24
11 35-39
220-24
12 35-39
4 25-29

40-44

-- Swim --

Rnk

111
94
124
102
131
149
107
98
139
43
129
126
86
100
67
80
115
128
97
125
69
123
120
127
75
99
138
136
121
154
147
137
153

114
152
140
117
151
91

145
141
142
150
148
122
134
146
59

Time
0:09:38.2
0:08:59.7
0:11:09.3
0:09:16.2
0:11:45.5
0:13:29.9
0:09:26.5
0:09:07.2
0:12:35.9
0:07:44.7
0:11:34.1
0:11:28.3
0:08:44.4
0:09:09.9
0:08:20.1
0:08:39.1
0:10:04.1
0:11:31.5
0:09:05.1
0:11:09.9
0:08:24.3
0:11:02.8
0:10:38.3
0:11:28.5
0:08:33.2
0:09:07.4
0:12:35.9
0:12:34.9
0:10:43.9
0:16:06.1
0:13:21.0
0:12:35.8
0:15:35.1

0:09:52.9
0:15:30.0
0:12:45.8
0:10:22.2
0:15:26.4
0:08:52.3
0:13:14.2
0:12:46.4
0:12:46.9
0:14:55.3
0:13:28.6
0:11:01.1
0:12:171
0:13:171
0:08:09.4

T-1 -- Bike --
Time Rnk  Time
0:01:22.0 125 0:51:41.7
0:02:38.6 106 0:49:42.7
0:01:37.1 93 0:48:08.1
0:02:55.5 94  0:48:15.5
0:01:36.1 118  0:51:06.4
0:02:13.8 79 0:45:50.2
0:02:32.5 114  0:50:37.7
0:02:129 116  0:50:52.9
0:03:23.3 83  0:46:02.8
0:02:522 119  0:51:09.0
0:02:28.4 130 0:52:32.4
0:01:50.9 102 0:49:15.3
0:02:05.6 95 0:48:17.4
0:01:54.4 123 0:51:35.6
0:03:124 98  0:48:33.3
0:02:029 129 0:52:16.4
0:03:08.8 108  0:49:55.2
0:01:31.7 113  0:50:34.4
0:02:11.9 120 0:51:14.0
0:02:59.3 131 0:52:33.7
0:02:41.1 110 0:50:19.6
0:02:25.9 128  0:52:03.1
0:02:02.8 135 0:54:21.1
0:02:58.7 121 0:51:29.5
0:01:23.3 122 0:51:32.6
0:02:45.3 139  0:56:55.5
0:04:51.4 111 0:50:24.7
0:04:19.6 133  0:53:54.5
0:03:31.2 136  0:55:35.1
0:04:285 117  0:50:57.2
0:02:42.8 138 0:56:32.0
0:04:20.1 144 1:00:57.3
0:03:07.0 132 0:53:16.5
0:16:01.1 145 1:01:08.6
0:03:53.9 147 1:03:01.6
0:02:28.8 134  0:54:05.7
0:03:14.2 146  1:01:32.0
0:02:25.7 137  0:55:59.7
0:04:30.1 141 1:00:40.2
0:02:14.7 140  0:59:01.9
0:02:41.7 148 1:05:11.2
0:02:56.3 143  1:00:52.7
0:03:13.4 142  1:00:49.9
0:02:44.3 150 1:06:11.3
0:03:52.1 149  1:05:17.5
0:03:29.2 153  1:19:42.2
0:03:59.8 152  1:15:28.9
0:03:04.7 151 1:11:20.8

0:01:23.2
Page 4 of 10

Pace
16.3MPH
16.9MPH
17.5MPH
17.4MPH
16.4MPH
18.3MPH
16.6MPH
16.5MPH
18.2MPH
16.4MPH
16.0MPH
17.1MPH
17.4MPH
16.3MPH
17.3MPH
16.1MPH
16.8MPH
16.6MPH
16.4MPH
16.0MPH
16.7MPH
16.1MPH
15.5MPH
16.3MPH
16.3MPH
14.8MPH
16.7MPH
15.6MPH
15.1MPH
16.5MPH
14.9MPH
13.8MPH
15.8MPH
13.7MPH
13.3MPH
15.5MPH
13.7MPH
15.0MPH
13.8MPH
14.2MPH
12.9MPH
13.8MPH
13.8MPH
12.7MPH
12.9MPH
10.5MPH
11.1MPH
11.8MPH

T-2
Time
0:00:37.0
0:02:09.5
0:02:02.9
0:01:34.4
0:00:42.6
0:02:10.4
0:02:52.8
0:01:21.5
0:01:25.2
0:01:29.6
0:00:29.4
0:01:28.1
0:01:19.8
0:01:54.5
0:01:54.7
0:01:12.1
0:01:37.8
0:00:52.0
0:01:47.4
0:01:13.4
0:02:20.9
0:01:08.4
0:00:53.7
0:01:37.7
0:01:37.7
0:00:32.7
0:02:48.9
0:01:39.7
0:02:29.7
0:00:51.7
0:01:26.1
0:01:30.5
0:01:31.1
0:00:44.6
0:01:55.6
0:01:07.9
0:02:56.5
0:02:11.9
0:01:25.7
0:01:03.1
0:00:32.9
0:02:01.2
0:01:47.3
0:00:53.7
0:02:04.3

0:02:06.3
0:01:35.7

Rnk

97

96

102
106
77

104
92

108
117
123
80

118
139
116
137
134
130
132
135
107
140
129
115
128
145
124
110
119
122
125
138
105
144
131

133
146
136
151

142
152
147
154
153
148
150
141

143
149

-- Run --
Time
0:25:29.5
0:25:20.1
0:25:569.7
0:27:038.2
0:24:00.1
0:26:19.9
0:24:53.1
0:27:08.5
0:27:33.1
0:27:56.6
0:24:10.7
0:27:33.8
0:31:21.4
0:27:30.7
0:30:56.6
0:29:35.6
0:29:01.4
0:29:31.1
0:30:31.7
0:27:08.2
0:31:22.7
0:28:35.2
0:27:28.8
0:28:34.7
0:33:15.5
0:27:58.4
0:27:17.3
0:27:38.0
0:27:54.6
0:28:20.5
0:31:08.1
0:26:31.4
0:32:34.3
0:29:09.9
0:29:32.7
0:36:55.7
0:30:36.8
0:42:27.8
0:31:53.0
0:43:09.2
0:37:54.2
0:43:45.0
0:43:44.4
0:39:17.6
0:40:10.0
0:31:40.2
0:32:08.4
0:39:32.0

Pace
8:13/M
8:10/M
8:23/M
8:44/M
7:45/M
8:29/M
8:02/M
8:45/M
8:53/M
9:01/M
7:48/M
8:53/M
10:07/M
8:52/M
9:59/M
9:33/M
9:22/M
9:31/M
9:51/M
8:45/M
10:07/M
9:13/M
8:52/M
9:13/M
10:44/M
9:01/M
8:48/M
8:55/M
9:00/M
9:08/M
10:03/M
8:33/M
10:30/M
9:24/M
9:32/M
11:55/M
9:52/M
13:42/M
10:17/M
13:55/M
12:14/M
14:.07/M
14:.06/M
12:40M
12:57/M
10:13/M
10:22/M
12:45M

Total
Time
1:28:48.4
1:28:50.6
1:28:57.1
1:29:04.8
1:29:10.7
1:30:04.2
1:30:22.6
1:30:43.0
1:31:00.3
1:31:12.1
1:31:15.0
1:31:36.4
1:31:48.6
1:32:05.1
1:32:57.1
1:33:46.1
1:33:47.3
1:34:00.7
1:34:50.1
1:35:04.5
1:35:08.6
1:35:15.4
1:35:24.7
1:36:09.1
1:36:22.3
1:37:19.3
1:37:58.2
1:40:06.7
1:40:14.5
1:40:44.0
1:45:10.0
1:45:55.1
1:46:04.0
1:47:04.2
1:48:16.7
1:50:08.1
1:51:05.3
1:63:27.3
1:563:55.4
1:54:21.2
1:59:34.2
2:02:21.6
2:02:21.9
2:04:02.2
2:04:52.5
2:05:562.7
2:06:00.5
2:08:50.3

Penalty

Time
1:25:09.7
1:25:52.6
1:21:06.8
1:25:07.5
1:22:27.5
1:24:33.0
1:25:45.2
1:21:00.7
1:22:29.7
1:29:10.4
1:24:59.8
1:27:50.8
1:26:11.0
1:28:18.3
1:18:01.1
1:26:00.7
1:20:03.2
1:29:12.2
1:32:12.9
1:33:43.7
1:23:25.3
1:33:39.1
1:14:58.6
1:30:35.0
1:18:09.9
1:36:09.2
1:32:45.6
1:36:13.5
1:37:44.5
1:35:22.6
1:33:10.6
1:40:08.6
1:38:49.2
1:45:51.4
1:30:57.9
1:43:23.1
1:41:32.7
1:38:26.2
1:43:40.3
1:51:30.1
1:57:52.6
1:49:41.4
1:59:38.6
2:03:04.1
2:00:10.1
2:05:37.1
2:02:31.6
2:08:28.4

Percent

66.804
59.069
62.538
66.833
68.995
67.287
66.343
70.227
61.491
63.799
59.681
64.762
66.012
64.426
72.920
58.977
63.366
63.778
61.694
60.698
68.197
60.748
75.878
62.805
72.784
59.168
54.686
59.124
58.206
53.186
61.058
56.810
57.571
53.744
62.542
55.028
56.026
57.795
54.876
51.023
48.264
46.246
47.551
41.219
47.343
45.289
46.432
44.283

Rnk

98
132
120

97

89

95

99

79
123
114
129
110
103
112

61
133
117
115
122
127

92
126

49
118

62
130
141
131
134
143
125
137
136
142
119
139
138
135
140
144
145
149
146
152
147
150
148
151



Five Mile Lake Triathlon 2014

Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, June 28, 2014

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

Place

Place

N =

Place

SN

Place

©O©WoO~NOOOHsWN =

- O

Place

©O©WoO~NOOOHsWN =

- O

Place
1

©O©Woo~NOOOsWN

Sprint AG

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
56

Overall*
Place
13

Overall*
Place
48
59

Overall*
Place
22
26
52
60

Overall*
Place
1
3
7
8
19
28
35
42
44

49
57

Overall*
Place
4
5
10
16
18
25
29
36
38
41
58

Overall*
Place
11
12
17
21
23
30
33
40
46

Charlotte Brown

Name
Erin Lynch

Name
Teryn Bouche
Chelsea Church

Name
Sadie Cline
Kate Khorsand

Krissti Coonce
Jamie Frederick

Name

Julie Strong
Amanda Lezcano
Kelly Lefler
Brianna Home
Lauren Biesbroeck
Ashlie Miller

Katie Ament
Jessica Lowery
Ashley Peterson

Pooja Sachan
Amara Poolswasdi

Name

Micki Hopkins
Sarah Lynch
Amanda Heep
Courtney Black
Ellen Eames
Christy Brookhart
Melissa Lahna
Emily Aufort
Charity McCollum
Elaine Zapata
Artemiza Woodgate

Name

Amy Jagger

Rochelle Long-Sanche
Jacquie Simmons
Sarah Mackay

Jenny Mattson

Nina McKay

Stacie Conway
Nicole Resch
Melinda Lipsey

Bib No

Bib No
117

Bib No
118

Bib No
120
121

Bib No
125
123

124
122

Bib No
271
129
131
254
132
126
134
127
130

248
128

Bib No
142
140
267
139
137
145
272
144
146
136
143

Bib No
149
255
236
152
150
148
245
276
153

14

15

29
27
29

Age
33
30
31

31

38

42
43
41
44

-- Swim --

Rnk Time

Female 14 and Under

T-1
Time

-- Bike --
Rnk Time

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
1 0:15:26.4  0:04:30.1 1 1:00:40.2
Female 15 to 19
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
1 0:07:52.6  0:00:59.9 1 0:45:56.5
Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
1 0:09:07.4 0:02:45.3 1 0:56:55.5
2 0:11:01.1  0:03:29.2 2 1:19:42.2
Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
2 0:08:49.8 0:02:14.2 1 0:48:25.2
1 0:08:45.7 0:01:52.5 2 0:51:37.6
0:16:01.1 3 1:01:08.6
3 0:13:17.1  0:03:04.7 4 1:11:20.8
Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
2 0:06:28.8  0:00:53.8 2 0:40:56.1
1 0:06:02.4 0:00:47.5 1 0:38:52.7
3 0:06:39.1  0:00:53.6 4 0:44:32.1
5 0:07:57.2 0:01:02.8 3 0:42:46.0
6 0:08:33.7 0:02:02.1 5 0:46:36.1
7 0:08:39.1  0:02:22.9 6 0:49:30.2
4 0:07:44.7 0:02:52.2 7 0:51:09.0
10 0:11:09.9 0:02:59.3 9 0:52:33.7
9 0:11:02.8 0:02:25.9 8 0:52:03.1
8  0:10:43.9 0:03:31.2 10 0:55:35.1
11 0:13:14.2 0:02:41.7 11 1:05:11.2
Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
1 0:07:47.5 0:01:10.6 2 0:41:51.9
2 0:07:54.1  0:00:50.9 1 0:41:49.7
5 0:08:45.2 0:01:06.3 3 0:43:34.9
8 0:09:22.5 0:01:37.0 4 0:46:42.0
3 0:07:57.1  0:00:57.7 5 0:48:02.7
4 0:07:58.1  0:02:05.1 7 0:49:30.5
9 0:09:38.2 0:01:22.0 10 0:51:41.7
10 0:11:28.3  0:01:50.9 6 0:49:15.3
7 0:09:09.9 0:01:54.4 9 0:51:35.6
6 0:09:05.1 0:02:11.9 8 0:51:14.0
11 0:13:28.6  0:03:52.1 11 1:05:17.5
Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
1 0:07:13.8 0:01:17.6 1 0:44:09.1
3 0:08:40.9 0:01:46.3 2 0:46:15.4
2 0:07:41.2 0:01:48.1 3 0:46:17.8
9 0:12:05.2 0:01:12.7 4 0:47:54.6
5 0:09:20.6  0:02:10.8 8 0:50:38.2
4 0:09:16.2  0:02:55.5 5 0:48:15.5
6 0:09:26.5 0:02:32.5 7 0:50:37.7
8 0:11:31.5 0:01:31.7 6 0:50:34.4
7 0:11:28.5 0:02:58.7 9 0:51:29.5
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T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:01:25.7

T2
Time
0:00:35.0

T2
Time
0:00:32.7

T-2
Time
0:01:01.5
0:00:27.7
0:00:44.6
0:01:35.7

T-2
Time
0:00:33.9
0:00:40.6
0:00:47.0
0:01:01.0
0:01:06.7
0:00:54.3
0:01:29.6
0:01:13.4
0:01:08.4
0:02:29.7
0:00:32.9

T-2
Time
0:01:03.4
0:00:31.2
0:00:43.8
0:01:32.1
0:01:06.1
0:01:10.1
0:00:37.0
0:01:28.1
0:01:54.5
0:01:47.4
0:02:04.3

T-2
Time
0:01:06.6
0:01:11.4
0:00:45.9
0:00:58.2
0:00:40.9
0:01:34.4
0:02:52.8
0:00:52.0
0:01:37.7

-- Run --
Rnk Time

-- Run --
Rnk Time

1 0:31:53.0

-- Run --
Rnk Time

1 0:24:31.2

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:27:58.4
2 0:31:40.2

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
0:24:15.5
0:24:48.3
0:29:09.9
0:39:32.0

AW N =

-- Run --
Time
0:19:06.4
0:22:40.2
0:22:04.7
0:23:28.6
0:24:49.3
0:27:19.4
0:27:56.6
0:27:08.2
0:28:35.2
0:27:54.6
0:37:54.2

]
O‘:(O\l(n.hl\)o:—i|::
=

o

rge)

-- Run --
Time
0:21:25.8
0:22:54.2
0:24:16.6
0:23:21.8
0:24:46.3
0:25:46.0
0:25:29.5
0:27:33.8
0:27:30.7
0:30:31.7
0:40:10.0

]
(XJ(OO‘:\IU‘!(;JJ;I\)—A|::
=

- O

-- Run --
Time
0:24:52.0
0:21:55.3
0:26:15.3
0:22:25.6
0:23:04.4
0:27:03.2
0:24:53.1
0:29:31.1
0:28:34.7

0
=]
=
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Total
Time

Total
Time
1:563:55.4

Total
Time
1:19:55.2

Total
Time
1:37:19.3
2:056:562.7

Total
Time
1:24:46.2
1:27:31.8
1:47:04.2
2:08:50.3

Total
Time
1:07:59.0
1:09:03.4
1:14:56.5
1:16:15.6
1:23:07.9
1:28:45.9
1:31:12.1
1:35:04.5
1:35:15.4
1:40:14.5
1:59:34.2

Total
Time
1:13:19.2
1:14:00.1
1:18:26.8
1:22:35.4
1:22:49.9
1:26:29.8
1:28:48.4
1:31:36.4
1:32:05.1
1:34:50.1
2:04:52.5

Total
Time
1:18:39.1
1:19:49.3
1:22:48.3
1:24:36.3
1:25:54.9
1:29:04.8
1:30:22.6
1:34:00.7
1:36:09.1

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place Name
Overall*
Place Place  Name
1 2 Stacia Mclnnes
2 14 Kelly Christensen
3 15 Andrea Ryker
4 31 Theresa Okell
5 32 Lynn Allen
6 37 Gretchen Frederick
7 51 Dawn Olson
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 9 Naomi Mason
2 24 Carolyn Vahrenwald
3 34 Gini Bouche
4 54 Denise Geroux
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 6 Mary Foster
2 27 Anne Albert
3 43 Joy Kawaoka
4 50 Pam McGaffin
5 55 Cynthia Mcgonigal
Overall*
Place Place  Name
1 39 Debbie Cederwall
2 53 Katherine Nelson
Overall*
Place Place  Name
1 20 Lauren Binder
2 45 Nina Fogg
3 47 Celia Bostick
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 64 Drew Oliver
Overall*
Place Place  Name
1 1 Jack Toland
2 21 Derrick Howlett
3 74 Bailey Wolber
4 81 Matthew Brown
5 82 Chris Bailey
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 19 Keith Ryan
2 33 Justin Fischer
3 69 Garrett Anderson
4 83 Sam Morissette
Overall*
Place Place  Name
1 2 Jeremy Kalmus
2 5 David Hedlund
3 8 Sam Uhlman
4 38 Mat Johnson
5 45 Tyler Eidsmoe
Sprint AG

Bib No

Bib No
101
252
157
256
247
243
155

Bib No
253
158
161
159

Bib No
238
277
269
162
163

Bib No
251
164

Bib No
166
167

165

Bib No
168

Bib No
103
169

172
171

170

Bib No
174
179
176
175

Bib No
178
180
280
181
177

3

Age
47
45

48
49
45
45
47

Age
18
15
16
16
16

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
1 0:06:54.1 0:00:47.7 1 0:39:04.6
2 0:07:33.9 0:01:16.4 2 0:43:24.0
3 0:08:42.9 0:02:10.8 4 0:46:52.2
5 0:11:45.5 0:01:36.1 6 0:51:06.4
6 0:13:29.9 0:02:13.8 3 0:45:50.2
4 0:08:44.4 0:02:05.6 5 0:48:17.4
7 0:15:35.1 0:08:07.0 7 0:53:16.5
Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
1 0:08:10.5 0:01:12.3 1 0:43:45.1
2 0:08:40.5 0:01:184 2 0:49:55.3
3 0:09:07.2 0:02:12.9 3 0:50:52.9
4 0:12:45.8 0:03:14.2 4 1:01:32.0
Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
1 0:07:55.2 0:01:17.3 1 0:42:34.9
3 0:08:26.5 0:01:36.4 2 0:49:37.1
2 0:08:24.3 0:02:41.1 3 0:50:19.6
5 0:13:21.0 0:02:42.8 5 0:56:32.0
4 0:10:22.2 0:02:25.7 4 0:55:59.7
Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
1 0:08:20.1 0:03:12.4 1 0:48:33.3
2 0:09:52.9 0:038:53.9 2 1:03:01.6
Female 65 to 69
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
1 0:07:23.9 0:02:35.5 1 0:46:01.0
3 0:10:38.3 0:02:02.8 3 0:54:21.1
2 0:08:33.2 0:01:238.3 2 0:51:32.6

Male 14 and Under

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
1 0:07:52.7 0:01:38.2 1 0:51:48.2
Male 15 to 19
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
1 0:05:39.4 0:00:44.2 1 0:32:20.5
3 0:07:53.6  0:00:57.0 2 0:38:34.6
2 0:06:38.0 0:02:15.6 3 0:49:07.2
4 0:12:35.9 0:04:51.4 4 0:50:24.7
5 0:16:06.1  0:04:28.5 5 0:50:57.2
Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
2 0:07:33.4  0:01:29.0 1 0:39:07.0
1 0:07:02.4 0:01:15.0 2 0:42:43.5
3 0:11:34.5 0:03:02.2 3 0:45:43.4
4 0:14:55.3 0:02:44.3 4 1:06:11.3
Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
1 0:06:19.1  0:00:26.7 1 0:34:51.8
2 0:06:20.0  0:00:33.2 2 0:35:03.0
3 0:06:39.7  0:00:42.1 3 0:36:38.1
4 0:08:10.3 0:01:36.8 4 0:43:27.9
5 0:13:03.5  0:00:54.2 5 0:43:45.4
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T2
Time

T-2
Time
0:00:32.0
0:00:50.4
0:01:14.9
0:00:42.6
0:02:10.4
0:01:19.8
0:01:31.1

T-2
Time
0:00:55.6
0:00:37.9
0:01:21.5
0:02:56.5

T-2
Time
0:00:51.8
0:01:04.2
0:02:20.9
0:01:26.1
0:02:11.9

T-2
Time
0:01:54.7
0:01:55.6

T-2
Time
0:01:15.9
0:00:53.7
0:01:37.7

T-2
Time
0:00:22.7

T-2
Time
0:00:22.2
0:00:46.3
0:01:06.8
0:02:48.9
0:00:51.7

T-2
Time
0:00:48.0
0:01:11.3
0:02:21.1
0:00:53.7

T-2
Time
0:00:26.5
0:00:59.0
0:00:44.6
0:00:44.1
0:01:45.9

-- Run --
Rnk Time

-- Run --

Rnk  Time

0:20:43.7
0:27:20.5
0:21:52.2
0:24:00.1
0:26:19.9
0:31:21.4
0:32:34.3

NOoO AN =

-- Run --
nk  Time
0:22:33.6
0:25:45.2
0:27:08.5
0:30:36.8

-- Run --
nk Time

1 0:21:41.0
2 0:27:52.8
4 0:31:22.7
3
5

0:31:08.1
0:42:27.8

-- Run --
Rnk Time

2 0:30:56.6
1 0:29:32.7

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:27:09.7
2 0:27:28.8
3 0:33:15.5

-- Run --
Rnk Time

1 0:21:06.0

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
0:17:27.6
0:19:49.9
0:28:28.6
0:27:17.3
0:28:20.5

A0 =

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
0:18:40.7
0:21:12.2
0:21:34.4
0:39:17.6

A ON =

-- Run --
nk  Time
0:16:26.7
0:16:35.2
0:16:52.1
0:20:30.8
0:17:32.6

-PU'!(;JI\)—‘|

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:08:02.1
1:20:25.2
1:20:53.0
1:29:10.7
1:30:04.2
1:31:48.6
1:46:04.0

Total
Time
1:16:37.1
1:26:17.3
1:30:43.0
1:51:05.3

Total
Time
1:14:20.2
1:28:37.0
1:35:08.6
1:45:10.0
1:63:27.3

Total
Time
1:32:57.1
1:48:16.7

Total
Time
1:24:26.0
1:35:24.7
1:36:22.3

Total
Time
1:22:47.8

Total
Time
0:56:33.9
1:08:01.4
1:27:36.2
1:37:58.2
1:40:44.0

Total
Time
1:07:38.1
1:13:24.4
1:24:15.6
2:04:02.2

Total
Time
0:58:30.8
0:59:30.4
1:01:36.6
1:14:29.9
1:17:01.6

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

NOoO Ohs WwN

Place
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Place

Place

Place
1

©WoO~NOOOsWN

Sprint AG

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
3
16
17
37
48
70
75

Overall*
Place
7
11
13
15
18
22
28
42
54
60

Overall*
Place
4
9
12
14
23
27
34
40
46
50
63
65
78
DNF

Overall*
Place
6
10
20
29
30
35
39
41
44
47
49
56
57
59
67
68
72
76
77
79

Overall*
Place
24
25
26
31
36
51
52
55
73

Name

Name

Jonathan Manthey
Ryan Mansell
Nathan Fontes
Rich Wade

Brian Flippin
Standley Douglas
Daryl Huckstadt

Name

Mark Doane
Tim Collins
Jesse Mohrland
Jeff Fairbanks
Dave Preston
Jawn Angus
Jeff Derstadt
Brian Johnston
Jason Ament
Edgar Delacerda

Name

Bruce Antonowicz
Joshua Fitchitt
Greg Taylor
Bryan Hoon
Kevin Finerty
Trent Erickson
Chuck Wolber
Tom Pozarycki
Wismar Medina
Brian Russell
Keith Gerhard
Mark Oliver
David Jorgensen
Jason Anderson

Name

Drew Magill
Trev Dakan
Steven Counter
Eric Marks
Larry Mattson
Werner Baron
Scott Tongue
Patrick Rowland
Scott Simonsen
Jim Griesmer
Randy Larson
Eric Jacobson
John Monahan
Bob Horn

Paul Parmley
Paul Goodwin
Mark Megathlin
Thomas Willemin
Jim Brown
Chris Wendling

Name

Allen Igawa

Pat Tongue

Rob Goldberg
Rick Clausen
John Colvard
Eric Lambright
Rich Jones

Scott Richardson
Andy Hand

Bib No

Bib No
240
188
239
189
186
258
187

Bib No
195
259
194
234
246
260
190
191
192
193

Bib No
261
198
196
201
262
205
197
200
249
199
206
204
203
202

Bib No
266
263
209
212
211
217
264
216

278
210
218
244
207

213
214
215
219
265

Bib No
268
222
275
225
224
185
223
270
221

3

Age
39

Age
42
4
40
4
44
43
40
4
43
4
44
43
43
42

Age
49
45
45
46
46
49
46
49
45
47
45
49
48
45
46
47
48
48
49
47

Age
53
50
51
53
53
50
52
50
50

Rnk

Rnk

NP ON W=

Rnk
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Rnk
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Rnk

2O~ wW-=DD
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16

18

Rnk
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-- Bike -

Time

-- Bike -

Time
0:34:48.1
0:38:08.6
0:39:53.2
0:39:46.2
0:40:43.9
0:43:28.8
0:49:42.7

-- Bike -

Time
0:34:32.9
0:35:20.0
0:37:58.7
0:39:12.9
0:37:11.0
0:38:53.7
0:40:38.4
0:42:16.5
0:41:13.0
0:45:52.4

-- Bike -

Time
0:34:28.3
0:36:59.4
0:37:23.7
0:36:14.3
0:38:13.6
0:40:08.2
0:39:15.1
0:42:01.3
0:43:05.5
0:45:10.3
0:43:25.6
0:51:50.0
0:52:32.4

-- Bike -

Time
0:34:06.7
0:37:44.3
0:37:55.4
0:39:14.5
0:38:40.5
0:38:53.8
0:41:31.9
0:40:01.9
0:42:27 1
0:41:04.7
0:42:16.4
0:43:55.3
0:44:22.0
0:43:54.6
0:47:50.2
0:48:24.0
0:50:32.4
0:48:08.1
0:46:02.8
0:52:16.4

-- Bike -

-- Swim -- T-1
Time  Time Rnk
Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- T-1
Time  Time Rnk
0:06:19.2  0:00:32.7 1
0:06:45.4 0:01:24.7 2
0:06:37.9  0:00:58.8 4
0:09:03.2  0:01:00.3 3
0:08:00.5 0:01:27.6 5
0:12:59.8 0:01:44.0 6
0:08:59.7 0:02:38.6 7
Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- T-1
Time  Time Rnk
0:05:58.1  0:00:31.2 1
0:07:47.2 0:01:19.8 2
0:06:17.9  0:00:57.6 4
0:06:05.9  0:00:50.9 6
0:08:06.6 0:01:02.6 3
0:08:35.7 0:01:16.5 5
0:07:33.6  0:01:05.0 7
0:08:27.7 0:01:12.6 9
0:08:47.2 0:02:07.3 8
0:09:52.7 0:01:14.8 10
Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- T-1
Time  Time Rnk
0:05:56.0  0:00:35.9 1
0:06:59.0 0:00:45.4 3
0:06:48.1  0:00:45.8 4
0:07:22.7 0:01:25.5 2
0:05:46.4 0:01:11.0 5
0:06:43.9 0:01:36.1 7
0:08:36.4 0:01:21.7 6
0:07:40.9 0:02:03.7 8
0:08:12.4  0:01:06.1 9
0:07:41.5 0:02:56.6 11
0:09:24.8 0:01:03.7 10
0:07:52.8 0:01:36.5 12
0:11:34.1  0:02:28.4 13
0:08:09.4 0:01:23.2
Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- T-1
Time  Time Rnk
0:06:19.2  0:00:33.0 1
0:06:11.4  0:00:38.0 2
0:06:24.1  0:01:28.8 3
0:07:00.4 0:01:43.5 6
0:07:36.9 0:01:04.7 4
0:09:00.5 0:01:02.0 5
0:07:41.2 0:01:31.4 9
0:10:04.6  0:01:33.0 7
0:08:07.8 0:01:16.0 11
0:09:26.6  0:01:43.6 8
0:09:45.8 0:01:09.2 10
0:08:18.3 0:01:47.2 13
0:08:15.3 0:01:42.4 14
0:10:27.0  0:01:40.9 12
0:08:32.7 0:02:37.2 16
0:08:20.1  0:02:28.8 18
0:08:53.3  0:02:05.1 19
0:11:09.3 0:01:37.1 17
0:12:35.9 0:03:23.3 15
0:08:39.1  0:02:02.9 20
Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- T-1
Time  Time Rnk
0:06:33.7  0:01:00.8 3
0:07:17.8 0:01:12.7 2
0:08:36.0 0:01:55.7 1
0:08:58.6  0:01:16.5 5
0:07:57.6  0:01:55.3 4
0:08:23.9  0:02:00.3 7
0:11:55.8  0:02:59.3 6
0:08:25.7 0:02:02.5 8
0:10:29.3  0:03:04.5 9
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Time
0:39:12.4
0:37:41.3
0:36:56.6
0:40:43.4
0:39:55.1
0:42:36.9
0:41:28.0
0:44:54.1
0:48:40.2

T2
Time

T-2
Time
0:00:23.9
0:00:45.9
0:00:30.0
0:02:45.9
0:01:32.3
0:01:19.8
0:02:09.5

T-2
Time
0:00:26.0
0:01:11.4
0:00:38.7
0:00:37.3
0:00:59.1
0:00:52.6
0:00:34.1
0:01:12.3
0:01:31.4
0:00:50.7

T-2
Time
0:00:24.6
0:00:30.4
0:00:28.4
0:00:36.4
0:01:02.1
0:01:17.1
0:01:07.3
0:01:08.1
0:00:51.9
0:01:37.5
0:01:04.9
0:01:05.2
0:00:29.4

T-2
Time
0:00:21.1
0:00:20.5
0:01:18.6
0:01:24.1
0:01:01.3
0:00:54.5
0:00:47.8
0:00:47.3
0:01:01.6
0:01:00.5
0:01:24.8
0:01:08.5
0:00:42.0
0:01:19.5
0:01:04.9
0:01:33.5
0:01:11.5
0:02:02.9
0:01:25.2
0:01:12.1

T-2
Time
0:00:48.8
0:00:59.6
0:01:11.8
0:00:58.3
0:01:03.0
0:01:41.4
0:01:23.8
0:01:05.6
0:01:52.6

-- Run --

Rnk

Time

-- Run --

Rnk

OO NBAND W=

Time
0:17:03.9
0:20:06.9
0:19:23.2
0:21:42.9
0:25:51.1
0:25:11.8
0:25:20.1

-- Run --
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Time
0:19:53.8
0:20:05.7
0:20:13.8
0:19:43.7
0:20:08.0
0:18:35.7
0:20:29.9
0:22:49.4
0:25:08.7
0:23:33.8

-- Run --

]
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Time
0:18:04.1
0:18:32.3
0:20:28.1
0:20:45.8
0:22:07.5
0:20:00.0
0:23:11.4
0:22:22.7
0:23:46.8
0:20:48.0
0:27:40.9
0:20:24.3
0:24:10.7

-- Run --

]
a b wN 2|3
=

®NR

11

Time
0:18:45.1
0:19:16.2
0:20:40.4
0:21:05.6
0:22:34.4
0:23:49.7
0:23:09.7
0:23:16.2
0:23:44.8
0:24:06.5
0:23:36.5
0:24:25.8
0:24:38.4
0:23:57.3
0:23:06.4
0:23:18.0
0:24:47.2
0:25:59.7
0:27:33.1
0:29:35.6

-- Run --

k]
=]
=

(XJO‘J(;J(O\I—‘I\)U‘!-P|

Time
0:20:57.1
0:21:58.3
0:20:35.7
0:20:30.2
0:23:24.8
0:23:39.5
0:20:47.4
0:22:39.7
0:23:29.0

Total
Time

Total
Time
0:59:07.8
1:07:11.5
1:07:23.1
1:14:18.5
1:17:35.4
1:24:44.2
1:28:50.6

Total
Time
1:01:22.0
1:05:44.1
1:06:06.7
1:06:30.7
1:07:27.3
1:08:14.2
1:10:21.0
1:15:58.5
1:18:47.6
1:21:24.4

Total
Time
0:59:28.9
1:03:46.5
1:05:54.1
1:06:24.7
1:08:20.6
1:09:45.3
1:13:31.9
1:15:16.7
1:17:02.7
1:18:13.9
1:22:39.9
1:22:48.8
1:31:15.0

Total

Time

:00:05.1
:04:10.4
:07:47.3
110:28.1
:10:57.8
:113:40.5
114:42.0
:15:43.0
116:37.3
17:21.9
118:12.7
119:35.1
119:40.1
1:21:19.3
1:23:11.4
1:24:04.4
1:27:29.5
1:28:57.1
1:31:00.3
1:33:46.1

Total
Time
1:08:32.8
1:09:09.7
1:09:15.8
1:12:27.0
1:14:15.8
1:18:22.0
1:18:34.3
1:19:07.6
1:27:35.6

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty
Male 55 to 59
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 32 Bob Ryburn 279 56 2 0:09:21.5 0001445 1 0:39:57.5 0:00:185 1 0:23:01.4 1:13:23.4
2 58 John Marquis 228 57 1 0:08:12.1  0:02:05.2 2 0:41:52.5 0:01:18.5 4 0:27:21.6  1:20:49.9
3 66 Gary Grossblatt 207 55 4 0:09:31.0 0:01:27.9 3  044:09.8 0:0041.5 3  0:27:17.5 1:23:07.7
4 71 Richard Hansen Jr. 230 59 3 0:09:28.2 0:01:45.4 4 0:48:55.6  0:00:54.3 2 0:24:46.0 1:25:49.5
5 80 Larry McDonough 229 59 5  0:10:041 0:03:088 5 049552 0:01:37.8 5 0:29:01.4 1:33:47.3
Male 60 to 64
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 53 Erie Stone 242 62 1 0:08:42.5 0:01:442 1 0:42:55.7 0:01:096 1 0:24:03.1  1:18:35.1
2 61 Nick Bond 231 60 2 0:09:10.4 0:02:09.7 2  0:44:47.0 0:00:33.1 2 0224586 1:21:38.8
Male 65 to 69
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk  Time Time Rnk  Time Time  Penalty
1 43 Gordon Gray 273 69 1 0:07:24.1  0:01:22.1 1 0:42:19.4  0:01:32.1 1 0:23:38.0 1:16:15.7
2 62 Brent Spilsbury 241 66 2 0:08:27.9  0:02:28.1 2 0:45:28.8 0:01:35.9 2 0:23:56.1  1:21:56.8
Sprint Athena
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 1 Jordan Tingman 119 18 3 0:12:34.9 0:04:19.6 1 0:53:54.5 0:01:39.7 2 0:27:38.0 1:40:06.7
2 2 Nicole Tingman 151 43 4 0:12:35.8  0:04:20.1 4 1:00:57.3 0:01:30.5 1 0:26:31.4 1:45:55.1
3 3 Kristine Svehla-Brown 154 45 5 0:15:30.0 0:02:28.8 2 0:54:05.7 0:01:07.9 4 0:36:55.7 1:50:08.1
4 4 Andrea Keikkala 135 34 1 0:08:52.3 0:02:14.7 3 0:59:01.9 0:01:03.1 5 0:43:09.2 1:54:21.2
5 5 Chrissi Scott 138 35 2 0:12:17.1  0:03:59.8 5 1:15:28.9  0:02:06.3 3 0:32:08.4 2:06:00.5
Sprint Clydesdale
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 1 Brooks Broberg 226 53 1 0:12:33.1  0:01:26.6 1 0:44:53.4  0:00:49.0 1 0:28:29.0 1:28:11.1
Relays
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty
femme fatale - Lynn
Gross, Rebecca
1 1 Sorg 250 1 0:06:25.1  0:01:53.0 0:49:37.5 1 0:21:11.8 1:21:07.4 2:00:00.0
Old Folks - Peter
Sprenger, Stephen
Plymate, Cynthia
2 2 Sprenger 233 2 0:07:19.7 0002252 1 0:49:47.4  0:00:28.1 2 0:25:383 1:23:38.7
Retro Females
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 1 Lisa Tollefson 109 33 1 0:12:46.9 0:03:13.4 1 1:00:49.9 0:01:47.3 1 0:43:44.4 2:02:21.9
Retro Males
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 1 Bryce Peterson 111 27 1 0:07:23.3 0:01:58.2 1 0:47:19.4  0:00:27.6 1 0:22:16.1  1:19:24.6
2 2 David Tollefson 110 51 2 0:12:46.4 0:02:56.3 2 1:00:52.7  0:02:01.2 2 0:43:45.0 2:02:21.6
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Five Mile Lake Triathlon 2014

Super Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, June 28, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 Leila Okazaki 284 13 F 11-19 5 1 0:03:18.8 0:00:42.0 1 0:24:49.016.9MP}I 0:00:30.5 3 0:25:31.2 8:14/M 0:54:51.5
2 Taryn Dee 285 23 F 120-29 5 7 0:05:37.8 0:01:25.0 3 0:26:30.015.8MPF 0:00:23.3 1 0:22:23.1 7:13/M 0:56:19.2
3 Dave Wenke 297 61 M 1 60-99 5 2 0:04:20.8 0:04:23.9 6 0:27:47.115.1MP}I 0:00:58.6 2 0:24:00.2 7:45/M 1:01:30.6
4  Jennifer Grabaskas 288 31 F 1 30-39 5 6 0:05:30.2 0:02:37.3 5 0:26:53.415.6MP} 0:01:32.0 5 0:30:53.0 9:58/M 1:07:25.9
5  Sara Brown 299 36 F 2 30-39 6 10 0:06:22.2 0:02:32.7 4 0:26:48.315.7MP} 0:00:53.4 6 0:31:38.6 10:12/M 1:08:15.2
6 Lilia Fannin 274 54 F 1 50-59 6 8 0:05:52.7 0:04:00.0 2 0:26:28.015.9MP} 0:02:54.5 4 0:30:30.2 9:50/M 1:09:45.4
7  Brandon Mitchell 295 37 M 1 30-39 5 4 0:04:56.1 0:02:54.3 7 0:27:47.915.1MPI 0:01:56.6 9 0:34:48.6 11:14/M 1:12:23.5
8 Jim Stender 298 68 M 2 60-99 5 3 0:04:46.2 0:06:22.3 8 0:28:47.714.6MP} 0:01:08.7 7 0:32:14.2 10:24/M 1:13:19.1
9 Barb Tatham 292 53 F 2 50-59 5 11 0:06:40.2 0:02:12.0 9 0:29:06.314.4MP} 0:02:36.3 8 0:34:11.7 11:02/M 1:14:46.5
10 XuWang 300 43 F 140-49 6 12 0:08:38.9 0:03:03.2 11 0:34:25.1 12.2MP} 0:01:13.9 10 0:36:29.2 11:46/M 1:23:50.3
11 Sydney Hennessy 291 49 F 2 40-49 5 9 0:06:12.3 0:05:23.6 10 0:32:43.912.8MPF 0:02:37.1 11 0:37:02.3 11:57/M 1:23:59.2
12 Ann Brazel 286 57 F 3 50-59 6 5 0:05:06.4 0:03:19.1 12 0:38:22.7 10.9MP} 0:00:32.5 12 0:46:45.5 15:05/M 1:34:06.2
13 Laura Keller 294 63 F 1 60-99 5 183 0:10:29.1 0:06:38.3 13 0:56:46.1 7.40MP} 0:03:28.8 13 0:52:28.5 16:55/M 2:09:50.8



Five Mile Lake Triathlon 2014
Super Sprint Age Group Results

Saturday, June 28, 2014

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
Overall*
Place Place
1 2
Overall*
Place Place
1 3
Overall*
Place Place
1 5
Overall*
Place Place
1 4
Overall*
Place Place
1 6
Overall*
Place Place
1 2
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
2 3
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4

Leila Okaz

Name
Taryn Dee

Name
Jennifer Gi

Name
Sydney He

Name
Barb Tatha

Name
Laura Kelle

Name
Brandon M

Name
Dave Wenl
Jim Stende

Name
Sara Brow!
Lilia Fannir
Xu Wang
Ann Brazel

Bib No

Bib No
284

Bib No
285

Bib No
288

Bib No
291

Bib No
292

Bib No
294

Bib No
295

Bib No
297
298

Bib No
299
274
300
286

Age
36
54
43
57

-- Swim -- T-1

Rnk

Female 19 and Under

Time Time

-- Swim -- T-1

Rnk

1

Time Time
0:03:18.8 0:00:42.0

-- Bike -

Rnk

Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

1

Female 20 to 29

-- Swim -- T-1

Y

nk

|

Time Time
0:05:37.8 0:01:25.0

Female 30 to 39

-- Swim -- T-1

Y

nk

|

Time Time
0:05:30.2 0:02:37.3

Female 40 to 49

-- Swim -- T-1

)

nk

|

Time Time
0:06:12.3 0:05:23.6

Female 50 to 59

-- Swim -- T-1

)

nk

|

Time Time
0:06:40.2 0:02:12.0

Time

0:24:49.0

-- Bike -

Rnk

1

Female 60 and Over

-- Swim -- T-1

)

nk

|

Time Time
0:10:29.1 0:06:38.3

Male 30 to 39

-- Swim -- T-1

)

nk

|

Time Time
0:04:56.1 0:02:54.3

Time
0:29:06.3

-- Bike -

Rnk

1

Time
0:56:46.1

-- Bike -

Rn

1

=

Male 60 and Over

-- Swim -- T-1

)

nk

1
2

Super Sprint

-- Swim -- T-

nk

3
2
4
1

Time Time
0:04:20.8 0:04:23.9
0:04:46.2 0:06:22.3

Time Time
0:06:22.2 0:02:32.7
0:05:52.7 0:04:00.0
0:08:38.9 0:03:03.2
0:05:06.4 0:03:19.1

Athena
1

-- Bike -

Time

0:27:47.9

-- Bike -

Rn

=

1
2

nk

AW=N

Time

0:27:47.1
0:28:47.7

Time
0:26:48.3
0:26:28.0
0:34:25.1
0:38:22.7

Time

T-2
Time
0:00:30.5

T-2
Time
0:00:23.3

T-2
Time
0:01:32.0

T-2
Time
0:02:37.1

T-2
Time
0:02:36.3

T-2
Time
0:03:28.8

T-2
Time
0:01:56.6

T-2
Time
0:00:58.6
0:01:08.7

T-2
Time
0:00:53.4
0:02:54.5
0:01:13.9
0:00:32.5

-- Run --

Y

nk

Time

- Run --

Time
0:25:31.2

-- Run --

Time
0:24:00.2
0:32:14.2

-- Run --

Jk(»)—kl\J|

Time
0:31:38.6
0:30:30.2
0:36:29.2
0:46:45.5

Total
Time

Total
Time
0:54:51.5

Total
Time
0:56:19.2

Total
Time
1:07:25.9

Total
Time
1:23:59.2

Total
Time
1:14:46.5

Total
Time
2:09:50.8

Total
Time
1:12:23.5

Total
Time
1:01:30.6
1:13:19.1

Total
Time
1:08:15.2
1:09:45.4
1:23:50.3
1:34:06.2



